
Fall 2025 WHLL - Game Schedules 2025 Fall - LL 11&12

Week Date Time Field Home Away

1 Monday, September 22, 2025 5:30 PM Joseph Field Lilly Maniar

1 Monday, September 22, 2025 7:30 PM Joseph Field Esway Anders

2 Monday, September 29, 2025 5:30 PM Joseph Field Maniar Anders

2 Monday, September 29, 2025 7:30 PM Joseph Field Esway Lilly

3 Monday, October 6, 2025 5:30 PM Joseph Field Lilly Anders

3 Monday, October 6, 2025 7:30 PM Joseph Field Maniar Esway

4 Monday, October 13, 2025 5:30 PM Joseph Field Anders Esway

4 Monday, October 13, 2025 7:30 PM Joseph Field Maniar Lilly

5 Monday, October 20, 2025 5:30 PM Joseph Field Esway Maniar

5 Monday, October 20, 2025 7:30 PM Joseph Field Anders Lilly

6 Monday, October 27, 2025 5:30 PM Joseph Field Lilly Esway

6 Monday, October 27, 2025 7:30 PM Joseph Field Anders Maniar

7 Monday, November 3, 2025 5:30 PM Joseph Field Lilly Maniar

7 Monday, November 3, 2025 7:30 PM Joseph Field Esway Anders

8 Monday, November 10, 2025 5:30 PM Joseph Field Maniar Esway

8 Monday, November 10, 2025 7:30 PM Joseph Field Anders Lilly

Playoffs - 1 Monday, November 17, 2025 5:30 PM Joseph Field 1 Seed 4 Seed

Playoffs - 2 Monday, November 17, 2025 7:15 PM Joseph Field 2 Seed 3 Seed

Playoffs - 3 Wednesday, November 19, 2025 7:15 PM Joseph Field Higher Seed Lower Seed

Home team is the higher seed of winner of G-1 and G-2


